ANALISTA DE SISTEMAS
Nome

CARLOS EDUARDO BLUME
FABIANE NUNES DA SILVA
FABIANO BENDER

LUCIANO STURMER

PAULO LEANDRO FROEHLICH
RAFAEL DONELLI

RODRIGO RUBENICH
THOMAS GUSTAVO DIETRICH
VINICIOS ADONIS BINSFELD
WAGNER KOLBERG

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

Nome

ANGELITA E OLIVEIRA BUSS

CARINA DE BONA DECZUTA
CAROLINE VANZIN HOFFMANN
DANIELA DA SILVA CHAMPE

FATIMA DE SOUZA

GRASIELA ASSIS

IVANA ISABEL MILESKI VELHO DA SILVEIRA
JOANA GOMES MOTA

LISELOTTE BAUERMANN

LUANA GELINGER

MARCIANE DIEL

MARISSANE DAMASCENO FOSCARINI
MELINA ESTEFANYA NUNES TOLEDO
NELCI SOARES NORONHA

NICOLE KUCK

PRISCILA RIBEIRO AVILA

RAFAELA DA ROSA FLORES CARDOSO
RENAN BARBA CORREA

ROBERTA COSTA MONTEIRO
RODRIGO VANDAME DA SILVA

TAIS REGINA DANZMANN TRISCH
TATIANE SCHWAN

VALERIA SILVEIRA DA MAIA

DENTISTA

Nome

ALESSANDRO ROCHA BOENI
ALEXANDRE BAUMGARTEN
ALISSA LOCATELLI ZURAWSKI
ANA CLAUDIA CABERLON

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA GIANNICHINI
ANA RITA VIANNA POTRICH
ANDREIA GONCALVES NEVES
ANGELA ANISZEWSKI KUCNER
ANGELA ROTTA

AUGUSTO MACHADO ALTMANN
BRUNA BARNARD MOTTA
CARLA CRISTIANE VIEIRA
CAROLINA DOS SANTOS ROJAS
CAROLINE KAPPES

CRISTIANO PEDRAZZANI
CRISTINA GIRARDI TEGNER
DAENE DE OLIVEIRA KARINI
DAIANE SCARPATO PATSCHE
DANIELA GUALDI DUHL

DIEGO FEHSE YLLANA
EDUARDA MOSSMANN
FERNANDA MAIA PILLUSKY

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE ESTANCIA VELHA

Inscrigao OBJ PV.TIT
2755 55,60 0,00
3056 56,00 0,00
2026 77,00 1,20
316 49,20 0,00
2871 77,00 4,30
2936 69,40 0,00
1408 74,80 1,10
1984 71,80 0,40
3064 70,40 0,00
3353 72,60 0,00
Inscrigéo OBJ PV.TIT
2334 56,30 0,00
1449 52,20 0,00
1022 64,50 1,10
3003 66,30 3,20
2639 54,40 0,00
925 53,40 0,00
3214 60,10 0,00
558 71,90 1,00
2987 53,70 0,00
450 60,60 0,00
1374 58,90 0,80
2657 52,80 3,90
685 69,30 2,90
2432 60,10 2,00
2412 59,40 0,00
1953 45,80 0,00
1771 58,10 1,00
2780 72,20 2,30
1935 69,00 2,10
3131 56,20 1,00
716 52,70 0,00
2618 51,50 0,00
2002 54,10 1,10
Inscri¢éo OBJ PV.TIT
523 76,90 2,30
2481 70,80 0,00
589 71,70 0,00
1477 57,50 0,00
3218 61,00 0,00
910 66,40 0,00
1223 45,40 0,00
1441 62,50 0,00
2312 76,00 3,50
1092 49,00 0,00
1202 72,00 0,00
1594 74,00 1,70
1853 53,80 0,00
2815 58,30 0,00
1132 61,50 0,00
2172 59,70 0,00
565 66,90 1,90
3348 67,50 0,00
793 66,60 0,00
2366 54,20 0,00
2120 60,20 0,00

323 60,50 0,00
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Resultado
55,60
56,00
78,20
49,20
81,30
69,40
75,90
72,20
70,40
72,60

Resultado
56,30
52,20
65,60
69,50
54,40
53,40
60,10
72,90
53,70
60,60
59,70
56,70
72,20
62,10
59,40
45,80
59,10
74,50
71,10
57,20
52,70
51,50
55,20

Resultado
79,20
70,80
71,70
57,50
61,00
66,40
45,40
62,50
79,50
49,00
72,00
75,70
53,80
58,30
61,50
59,70
68,80
67,50
66,60
54,20
60,20
60,50
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FERNANDO JUSKA

FRANCIELE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA MULLER

GIZELLE TOMAZINI OZELAME
HELENA WESCHENFELDER CORREA
ISABELA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
JACSON SCHUH

JULIANA BACK FERNANDES

KELLEN CRISTINA BRESOLIN FERRETTO
LAIS DANIELA EV

LEONARDO TUON ALBINO

LETICIA OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES
LIANE CAROLINE DE AVILA SCHALEMBERGER
LILIAN TIETZ

LUANA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA WAZLAWICK
LUCIANA LORENZI LONDERO

LUIZA RODRIGUES MONTEIRO
MARCELA OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES
MARCOS PAULO DE SOUZA MACHADO
MONIQUE ESTER PONTE

NAJARA BORGES

NATALIA VIEIRA GUSMAO

NATHALIA CARLETTO COUSSEAU
NATHALIA MOCELLIN BARBOSA
PAOLA PERICO DA FONTOURA
PATRICIA ALVES SCHEID

PATRICIA FLORES ROCHA

PATRICIA FRICK SILVEIRA

PAULA DAL MOLIN SEGATTO
RAFAEL CORREA MIRAPALHETE
RAFAEL MIRANDA ZANETTINI
RENATA PLA RIZZOLO BUENO
RENATO GOULART SANTOS
RICARDO EMILIO VOLKART
ROBERTO ANTONIO PINZETTA
RODRIGO ANDRADE RODRIGUES
SABRINE THAIS BACH

SIMONE DA GAMA BANDERO
STEFFANI FERREIRA KELLER
SUELEM LEMOS DA SILVA

SUELEN FRANCO RODRIGUES
TANARA CARON

TATIANE RODRIGUES

VANESSA BONATTO MALKA
VICTORIA GELAIN CASTILHOS

GEOLOGO

Nome

ALEXANDRE MATOS SEIDEL
BRANDALY STAUDT

CRISTIANE ZATT COSTA

DIOGO EDUARDO PASQUAL PENNA
DOUGLAS ANGEIESKI DA SILVA
JOAO ANDRE SPERANDIO BOZ
MARCOS IDALINO PECCINI
MARCUS BEGOSSI GONCALVES DE SOUZA
MATEUS DALCHIAVON GENEROSO
PAULO ANDRE KIRCHHOF

TUANNY BORBA DE FREITAS

MEDICO
Nome
BRUNA BECK JUNG

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE ESTANCIA VELHA

2061 57,60 0,00
2375 52,70 0,00
3054 68,80 0,00
1149 50,80 0,00
2864 72,00 0,00
3363 71,60 2,90
3076 72,30 0,00
1439 66,10 1,50
280 58,30 2,30
3284 72,10 0,00
1387 75,30 0,20
3308 48,80 0,00
983 73,50 0,00
2139 72,40 1,00
1247 57,00 0,00
2406 72,50 1,30
2935 62,70 0,00
1496 52,00 0,00
2741 64,60 0,00
3397 77,90 2,30
2322 56,80 0,00
3221 77,50 4,00
1093 76,90 0,00
3451 69,10 0,00
1086 57,30 0,00
1166 74,00 7,70
350 75,90 5,60
3063 70,80 0,00
1893 70,80 0,00
2074 63,50 0,00
2713 51,70 0,00
989 76,00 5,30
3092 68,00 4,50
519 47,60 0,00
776 66,90 3,70
2915 65,40 0,00
2798 58,00 0,00
1784 62,10 0,00
2102 60,10 0,00
2870 46,30 0,00
743 59,80 0,00
2274 75,20 0,00
2108 59,00 0,00
3252 65,00 0,00
2847 56,50 0,00
Inscrigéo OBJ PV.TIT
1638 70,20 0,00
2436 69,20 0,00
2333 63,00 0,00
2823 62,80 0,00
1582 73,00 0,00
317 64,00 0,00
981 47,60 0,00
1926 78,00 0,80
1687 62,20 0,00
3427 54,00 0,00
1663 73,80 0,00
Inscrigéo OBJ PV.TIT
1845 66,40 0,00
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57,60
52,70
68,80
50,80
72,00
74,50
72,30
67,60
60,60
72,10
75,50
48,80
73,50
73,40
57,00
73,80
62,70
52,00
64,60
80,20
56,80
81,50
76,90
69,10
57,30
81,70
81,50
70,80
70,80
63,50
51,70
81,30
72,50
47,60
70,60
65,40
58,00
62,10
60,10
46,30
59,80
75,20
59,00
65,00
56,50

Resultado
70,20
69,20
63,00
62,80
73,00
64,00
47,60
78,80
62,20
54,00
73,80

Resultado
66,40
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EDSON MARQUES COSTA
KARINA RAQUEL DOS SANTOS CRISTALDO

MEDICO PEDIATRA
Nome
ANA CRISTINA DUARTE DUPRAT

PSICOLOGO

Nome

ALINE MAZUTTI

ANA ELISA GAMBARTI TEIXEIRA VOIGT
ANA LAIS METZDORF KISSMANN
ANAJARA HOPPE

ANDRESSA STAUDT

CLARICE GONCALVES PIRES MARQUES
DAIANE CRISTINE MEIRELES

DANUBIA FERNANDA NUNES
ELISANDRA ALVES

EMANUELE KLEIN

FABIANA GALLE ADAMS

FABIANE MAJOLO

FERNANDA BUTTENBENDER
FERNANDA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

FILIPE CAMPANI

GABRIELA DONADUSSI

GIOVANA CIGOLINI

GRAZIELA DA SILVA MACHADO

GREICI NATALI WIRTH

GUILHERME SCHITZ AMARAL

IVETE INES WESCHENFELDER DE BRIDA
JULIA PINTO SOARES

JULIANA ERMEL

JULIANA PISETTA ADRIANO

JULIANA SILVEIRA DAVI

LETICIA COSTA ALVES

LETICIA DOS SANTOS VAN GROL
MARCELO BREITENBACH JUNGBLUTH
MARCIA TAVARES DE MATTOS

MARIA HELENA BOESSIO

MARIA ISABEL BARCELLOS

NATALIE TAIS ALVES KELLER

RAQUEL STORCK BENDER

ROSANE TERESINHA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
RUANA BARRERA PAZINI DA SILVA
SILVIA LETICIA SA

SIMONE BROUWENSTYN DA ROSA
TAIS REGINA FREIBERG FRANKEN MORAIS
THALITA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

Realizagao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE ESTANCIA VELHA

2497 69,10 1,20
1837 64,40 0,00
Inscrigdo OBJ PV.TIT
2712 59,00 0,00
Inscrigao OBJ PV.TIT
3351 59,90 0,00
3343 65,90 0,00
3330 56,10 0,00
307 69,70 0,00
2986 66,80 2,80
1780 64,00 3,70
3331 75,90 2,50
314 51,30 0,00
1561 59,10 0,00
1026 76,50 0,80
3390 62,10 0,00
3229 79,60 2,40
2457 58,10 0,00
2507 56,40 0,00
2732 65,30 0,00
2202 58,40 0,00
1221 62,60 0,80
3291 65,30 0,00
1096 66,10 1,10
3122 63,90 0,00
2805 58,50 0,00
2042 58,50 0,00
2500 47,40 0,00
2638 59,80 0,60
588 63,40 3,00
1825 62,40 0,00
2575 52,10 0,00
3023 49,30 0,00
2607 59,30 0,00
1350 60,60 0,00
2141 61,40 0,00
2393 57,20 0,00
2955 72,50 0,00
2945 60,90 0,00
2218 58,80 1,60
2892 61,10 0,00
3381 45,10 0,00
1283 57,40 1,50
2306 69,30 1,40
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70,30
64,40

Resultado
59,00

Resultado
59,90
65,90
56,10
69,70
69,60
67,70
78,40
51,30
59,10
77,30
62,10
82,00
58,10
56,40
65,30
58,40
63,40
65,30
67,20
63,90
58,50
58,50
47,40
60,40
66,40
62,40
52,10
49,30
59,30
60,60
61,40
57,20
72,50
60,90
60,40
61,10
45,10
58,90
70,70
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